
Robert l. McGee, Jr. 011e Ent:rgy Place 
Reg. l2t~r1 & he I'IQ Ma•1acwr Pe11sacola Flcmdil 32520-0780 

January 28, 2015 

Tel 850 444 6530 
Fax 850 .144 6076 
RLMCGEE'il'southemco cor'1 

Ms. Carlotta Stauffer, Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 

Re: Docket No. 040442-EI 

Dear Ms. Stauffer: 

GULF«\ 
POWER 

A SOUTHERN COMPANY 

Attached is Gulf Power Company's FlatBilffourth quarter- 2014 report as 
required in FPSC Order No. PSC-04-1 052-TRF-EI. If you have any questions, 
please give me a call. 

Sincerely, 

~~~4(r~f· 
Regulatory and Pricing Manager 

md 

Attachment 

cc w/att.: Beggs & Lane 
J. A. Stone, Esq. 

FPSC Commission Clerk
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First Quarter 

Second Quarter 

Third Quarter 

Fourth Quarter 

F/atBi/1® 
GULF POWER COMPANY 

2014 Quarterly Report 

FlatBill Revenues Comparative Revenues Risk Adder Collected 

$2,639,924.18 $2,739,844.55 $109,468.32 • 

$2,651,553.27 $2,260,010.43 $110,408.73 • 

$2,649,338.91 $3,272,939.40 $110,635.17 • 

$2,651,670.13 $2,149,645.32 $111,025.54 

Projected Aggregate 
kWh Consumption 

19,708,550 

20,020,578 

25,740,818 

17,201,254 

Actual Aggregate 
kWh Consumption 

21,637,478 

17,410,098 

26,565,616 

16,549,277 

• Revised 

Incremental Number 
of Customers 

(96) 

(181) 

(94) 

(123) 




