FILED JAN 28, 2015 **DOCUMENT NO. 00586-15 FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK**

Robert L. McGee, Jr.

One Energy Place

Regulatory & Pricing Manager Pensacola, Florida 32520-0780

Tel 850 444 6530 Fax 850 444 6026

RLMCGEE@southernco.com



January 28, 2015

Ms. Carlotta Stauffer, Commission Clerk Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re: Docket No. 040442-EI

Dear Ms. Stauffer:

Attached is Gulf Power Company's FlatBill® fourth quarter - 2014 report as required in FPSC Order No. PSC-04-1052-TRF-EI. If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Robert L. McGee, Jr.

Regulatory and Pricing Manager

md

Attachment

Beggs & Lane cc w/att.:

J. A. Stone, Esq.

FlatBill®
GULF POWER COMPANY
2014 Quarterly Report

	FlatBill Revenues	Comparative Revenues	Risk Adder Collected	Projected Aggregate kWh Consumption	Actual Aggregate kWh Consumption	Incremental Number of Customers
First Quarter	\$2,639,924.18	\$2,739,844.55	\$109,468.32 *	19,708,550	21,637,478	(96)
Second Quarter	\$2,651,553.27	\$2,260,010.43	\$110,408.73 *	20,020,578	17,410,098	(181)
Third Quarter	\$2,649,338.91	\$3,272,939.40	\$110,635.17 *	25,740,818	26,565,616	(94)
Fourth Quarter	\$2,651,670.13	\$2,149,645.32	\$111,025.54	17,201,254	16,549,277	(123)

^{*} Revised